

GR 162/2022

Order No 17 dated 10.04.25

Today is fixed for evidence.
Suspect is absent and files U/S 317 Crpc .
DA is directed to issue the summon upon CSW 1 .
Fix 24.06.2024 for evidence.

D/c

Sd/-
J.M. Ksg.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class
Kurseong.